Perani's Pond Hockey - 10U Rec

Date

Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024

Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024

Start
9:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:20 AM
12:30 PM
1:40 PM

11:50 AM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
3:20 PM
4:30 PM

Facility

Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2

Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Home
Frostbites
Rocks

Newark

Rubber Puckies
UA Bears

Jr Prowlers Black
Prowlers Purple
COGH

Wolves

Rubber Puckies

Away

Wolves
Snappers

COGH

Prowlers Purple
Jr Prowlers Black

Newark
Rocks

Ice Wizards
UA Bears
Frostbites



